
Normal Tumor
-20

-15

-10

-5

0

R
el

at
iv

e
ex

pr
es

si
on

of
hs

a_
ci

rc
_0

00
82

34

**

Normal Tumor
-20

-15

-10

-5

0

R
el

at
iv

e
ex

pr
es

si
on

of
hs

a_
ci

rc
_0

12
45

54

ns

Normal Tumor
-20

-15

-10

-5

0

R
el

at
iv

e
ex

pr
es

si
on

of
hs

a_
ci

rc
_0

04
46

21
ns

Normal Tumor
-20

-15

-10

-5

0

R
el

at
iv

e
ex

pr
es

si
on

of
hs

a_
ci

rc
_0

04
61

36

*

Normal Tumor
-20

-15

-10

-5

0

R
el

at
iv

e
ex

pr
es

si
on

of
hs

a_
ci

rc
_0

13
82

52

*

Normal Tumor
-20

-15

-10

-5

0

R
el

at
iv

e
ex

pr
es

si
on

of
hs

a_
ci

rc
_0

01
06

20

ns

Normal Tumor
-20

-15

-10

-5

0

R
el

at
iv

e
ex

pr
es

si
on

of
hs

a_
ci

rc
_0

05
21

84

*

n=20

Normal Tumor
-20

-15

-10

-5

0

R
el

at
iv

e
ex

pr
es

si
on

of
hs

a_
ci

rc
_0

05
50

87

*

Normal Tumor
-20

-15

-10

-5

0

R
el

at
iv

e
ex

pr
es

si
on

of
hs

a_
ci

rc
_0

00
64

57

***

Normal Tumor
-20

-15

-10

-5

0

R
el

at
iv

e
ex

pr
es

si
on

of
hs

a_
ci

rc
_0

10
24

95

***

A n=20 n=20

n=20 n=20 n=20

n=20 n=20 n=20

n=20


